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MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 4 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Woodleigh Junior 43.08FOLEY Esther 43.38 43.3817.80 18.10 3.7417.80 17.80 3.74 3.74 3.743051

Lauriston Girls School 38.48RANDLE Zara 41.01 41.0117.10 17.20 3.4316.20 16.20 2.96 3.12 3.283252

Bacchus Marsh Grammar 38.34WRAY Tayla 39.18 39.1816.00 16.00 3.5915.70 15.80 3.42 3.42 3.593223

St Catherines School 38.62STAFFORD Chamonix 39.16 39.1616.70 17.00 2.9616.50 16.50 2.81 2.81 2.502794

Geelong College 36.77KEARNS Holly 38.76 38.7615.30 15.40 4.0314.50 14.40 3.84 4.03 4.033065

Bacchus Marsh Grammar 34.86WRAY Kaylee 38.56 38.5615.80 15.90 3.4314.30 14.00 3.28 3.28 3.432956

St Catherines School 37.51ROSS Catherine 32.28 37.5113.80 13.80 2.1816.10 15.80 2.65 2.96 2.503177

Lauriston Girls School 34.24STAEHR Sophia 34.74 34.7414.30 14.20 3.1214.10 13.90 3.12 3.12 3.123008

St Catherines School 33.96BURDETT-MOORE Bella 32.11 33.9613.40 13.40 2.5014.10 14.80 2.56 2.50 2.813329

Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 33.80OKEEFE Samantha 33.94 33.9414.00 14.00 2.8814.50 14.00 2.65 2.65 3.0631910

Melbourne Girls Grammar 32.92DAVIES Ruby 31.34 32.9213.50 13.00 2.3413.80 13.50 2.81 2.81 2.5028011

Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 31.05ONEILL Estelle 30.25 31.0512.90 12.20 2.8113.00 12.90 2.50 2.65 2.3429412

Lauriston Girls School 29.86BOSCI Mim 29.59 29.8613.30 12.70 1.5613.70 13.20 1.40 1.56 2.0333013

Toorak College 28.86HINES Jemima 29.66 29.6612.40 11.80 2.6511.40 12.00 2.65 2.81 2.8130114

Lauriston Girls School 29.02SUTTIE Maddie 22.07 29.0210.10 10.50 0.7013.90 14.00 0.49 0.63 0.7733715

Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 24.96BRACKIN Amelia 28.78 28.7811.70 11.00 2.969.40 9.00 3.28 3.28 3.1228616

Peninsula Grammar 28.55ODONOHUE Charlotte 23.77 28.559.60 9.80 1.8712.50 12.30 1.72 2.03 2.5028917

St Catherines School 22.90MCALLISTER Lucy 27.56 27.5612.00 11.50 2.0310.30 10.10 1.25 1.25 2.0331118

Deepdene Primary School 25.14WISE Harriet 26.65 26.6512.80 12.10 0.8412.10 12.20 0.42 0.42 0.9128519

Glenferrie Primary School 23.84BIERMANN Gemma 24.56 24.5610.20 10.00 2.1810.20 10.20 1.72 1.72 2.1829220

MLC 21.20WILSON Lara 21.208.60 8.70 1.72 2.1833621

Lauriston Girls School 21.13MOGFORD Pascale 21.138.80 8.90 1.56 1.8731322

Falls Creek Primary School 21.11PRINGLE Skye 21.119.70 9.80 0.84 0.7729623

MLC 21.02HUANG Abigall 21.028.50 8.30 1.72 2.5032824

St Margarets and Berwick Grammar School 21.00PRITCHARD Audrey 21.008.60 8.50 1.87 2.0328125

Good Shepherd Lutheran Primary School 20.54LOEBERT Heidi 20.549.90 9.80 0.42 0.4230226

Lauriston Girls School 19.75EVANS Marlo 19.758.60 8.50 1.09 1.5633127

Firbank Grammar School 18.81HOWIE Grace 18.818.60 7.40 1.72 1.0947428

Mentone Girls Grammar 18.64NANNES Ayla 18.648.10 8.20 1.09 1.2530429

MLC 17.15LEMAIRE Theresa 17.156.00 6.00 2.65 2.5031430

Brighton Independent 16.10STEINER Lily 16.106.80 6.80 0.94 1.5628831

Melbourne Girls Grammar 15.38GALLACE Charlotte 15.387.20 7.20 0.56 0.4231832

Firbank Grammar School 15.16LIU Maggie (Ximing) 15.167.70 6.90 0.28 0.2833333

St Catherines School 14.84SOUTTER Isabella 14.846.40 6.10 1.25 1.0932934

Lauriston Girls School 14.46HINES Willow 14.464.00 5.00 2.65 2.8133535

Geelong College 13.86JONES Rose 13.864.70 4.80 2.18 2.1832736

Haileybury Girls College 13.77TA Kalina 13.774.20 4.10 2.51 2.9633437

Haileybury Girls College 13.13WATKINS Emily 13.135.80 5.30 0.94 1.0931238

Victory Lutheran College 12.43ROSE Ella 12.436.00 5.80 0.28 0.3528739

Haileybury Girls College 11.67PHILIP Eda 11.674.20 4.20 1.40 1.8729940

Lauriston Girls School 11.03RATTIGAN Amelie 11.034.70 4.30 0.94 1.0933841
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Loreto Toorak 9.91BONOLLO Sabrina 9.914.20 4.80 0.42 0.4932142

Firbank Grammar School 9.82EFFENEY Madeleine 9.823.90 3.80 1.56 0.5629743

Port Melbourne Primary School 9.67CLIMPSON Molly 9.674.60 4.30 0.42 0.3529044

Presbyterians Ladies College VIC 9.12PAYNTER Amelia 9.121.60 1.60 2.96 2.9629845

Loreto Toorak 8.36NANKERVIS Hannah 8.362.47 2.30 1.56 2.0329146

Christ Church Grammar School 8.36HARRIDGE Ebony 8.362.00 2.00 2.18 2.1827846

Ruyton Girls School 8.26EVANS Stephanie 8.263.90 3.80 0.28 0.2831048

Red Hill Consolidated School 8.18ALEKNA Zoe 8.183.70 3.50 0.49 0.4930849

Christ Church Grammar School 8.08BRAY Sophia 8.083.30 3.80 0.42 0.5631650

Ivanhoe Grammar School 7.90FEENSTRA Sam 7.903.30 3.20 0.62 0.7829351

MLC 7.30BLAKE Chloe 7.302.00 2.50 1.40 1.4030952

Haileybury Girls College 7.20MONTAGUE Tigerlily 7.202.20 2.50 1.25 1.2532453

St Josephs Chelsea 7.05FRANCIS Sian 7.051.50 1.50 1.87 2.1830754

Firbank Grammar School 5.95SHERWOOD Lyla 5.951.50 1.80 1.56 1.0932355

Woodleigh Junior 5.55OCONNOR Izzi 5.552.00 2.50 0.42 0.6332656

Ballarat Grammar School 4.83MITCHELL Kate 4.831.30 1.50 1.09 0.9428457

Fitzroy North Primary School DNSGOOI Harriet282

Girton Grammar DNSMCKENZIE Imogen283

Lowther Hall Junior DNSDOUFA Mary303

Lauriston Girls School DNSFOX Missy315

Port Melbourne Primary School DNSSCHREUDER Freyja320
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 4

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. Bacchus Marsh Grammar A 77.74
38.34WRAY Tayla322 39.18 39.1816.00 16.00 3.5915.70 15.80 3.42 3.42 3.593

34.86WRAY Kaylee295 38.56 38.5615.80 15.90 3.4314.30 14.00 3.28 3.28 3.436

2. St Catherines School A 76.67
38.62STAFFORD Chamonix279 39.16 39.1616.70 17.00 2.9616.50 16.50 2.81 2.81 2.504

37.51ROSS Catherine317 32.28 37.5113.80 13.80 2.1816.10 15.80 2.65 2.96 2.507

33.96BURDETT-MOORE Bella332 32.11 33.9613.40 13.40 2.5014.10 14.80 2.56 2.50 2.819

3. Lauriston Girls School A 75.75
38.48RANDLE Zara325 41.01 41.0117.10 17.20 3.4316.20 16.20 2.96 3.12 3.282

34.24STAEHR Sophia300 34.74 34.7414.30 14.20 3.1214.10 13.90 3.12 3.12 3.128

14.46HINES Willow335 14.464.00 5.00 2.65 2.8135

4. Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House A 62.72
33.80OKEEFE Samantha319 33.94 33.9414.00 14.00 2.8814.50 14.00 2.65 2.65 3.0610

24.96BRACKIN Amelia286 28.78 28.7811.70 11.00 2.969.40 9.00 3.28 3.28 3.1216

5. Lauriston Girls School B 58.88
29.86BOSCI Mim330 29.59 29.8613.30 12.70 1.5613.70 13.20 1.40 1.56 2.0313

29.02SUTTIE Maddie337 22.07 29.0210.10 10.50 0.7013.90 14.00 0.49 0.63 0.7715

21.13MOGFORD Pascale313 21.138.80 8.90 1.56 1.8722

6. Geelong College A 52.62
36.77KEARNS Holly306 38.76 38.7615.30 15.40 4.0314.50 14.40 3.84 4.03 4.035

13.86JONES Rose327 13.864.70 4.80 2.18 2.1836

7. Woodleigh Junior A 48.93
43.08FOLEY Esther305 43.38 43.3817.80 18.10 3.7417.80 17.80 3.74 3.74 3.741

5.55OCONNOR Izzi326 5.552.00 2.50 0.42 0.6356

8. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 48.30
32.92DAVIES Ruby280 31.34 32.9213.50 13.00 2.3413.80 13.50 2.81 2.81 2.5011

15.38GALLACE Charlotte318 15.387.20 7.20 0.56 0.4232

9. St Catherines School B 42.40
22.90MCALLISTER Lucy311 27.56 27.5612.00 11.50 2.0310.30 10.10 1.25 1.25 2.0318

14.84SOUTTER Isabella329 14.846.40 6.10 1.25 1.0934

10. MLC A 42.22
21.20WILSON Lara336 21.208.60 8.70 1.72 2.1821

21.02HUANG Abigall328 21.028.50 8.30 1.72 2.5024
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7.30BLAKE Chloe309 7.302.00 2.50 1.40 1.40

11. Lauriston Girls School C 30.78
19.75EVANS Marlo331 19.758.60 8.50 1.09 1.5627

11.03RATTIGAN Amelie338 11.034.70 4.30 0.94 1.0941

DNSFOX Missy315

12. Haileybury Girls College A 25.44
13.77TA Kalina334 13.774.20 4.10 2.51 2.9637

11.67PHILIP Eda299 11.674.20 4.20 1.40 1.8740

7.20MONTAGUE Tigerlily324 7.202.20 2.50 1.25 1.2553

13. Firbank Grammar School A 24.98
15.16LIU Maggie (Ximing)333 15.167.70 6.90 0.28 0.2833

9.82EFFENEY Madeleine297 9.823.90 3.80 1.56 0.5643

5.95SHERWOOD Lyla323 5.951.50 1.80 1.56 1.0955

14. Loreto Toorak A 18.27
9.91BONOLLO Sabrina321 9.914.20 4.80 0.42 0.4942

8.36NANKERVIS Hannah291 8.362.47 2.30 1.56 2.0346

15. Christ Church Grammar School A 16.44
8.36HARRIDGE Ebony278 8.362.00 2.00 2.18 2.1846

8.08BRAY Sophia316 8.083.30 3.80 0.42 0.5650

Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School A 31.05
31.05ONEILL Estelle294 30.25 31.0512.90 12.20 2.8113.00 12.90 2.50 2.65 2.3412

Toorak College A 29.66
28.86HINES Jemima301 29.66 29.6612.40 11.80 2.6511.40 12.00 2.65 2.81 2.8114

Peninsula Grammar A 28.55
28.55ODONOHUE Charlotte289 23.77 28.559.60 9.80 1.8712.50 12.30 1.72 2.03 2.5017

Deepdene Primary School A 26.65
25.14WISE Harriet285 26.65 26.6512.80 12.10 0.8412.10 12.20 0.42 0.42 0.9119

Glenferrie Primary School A 24.56
23.84BIERMANN Gemma292 24.56 24.5610.20 10.00 2.1810.20 10.20 1.72 1.72 2.1820

Falls Creek Primary School A 21.11
21.11PRINGLE Skye296 21.119.70 9.80 0.84 0.7723
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 4

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

St Margarets and Berwick Grammar School A 21.00
21.00PRITCHARD Audrey281 21.008.60 8.50 1.87 2.03

Good Shepherd Lutheran Primary School A 20.54
20.54LOEBERT Heidi302 20.549.90 9.80 0.42 0.4226

Firbank Grammar School B 18.81
18.81HOWIE Grace474 18.818.60 7.40 1.72 1.0928

Mentone Girls Grammar A 18.64
18.64NANNES Ayla304 18.648.10 8.20 1.09 1.2529

MLC B 17.15
17.15LEMAIRE Theresa314 17.156.00 6.00 2.65 2.5030

Brighton Independent A 16.10
16.10STEINER Lily288 16.106.80 6.80 0.94 1.5631

Haileybury Girls College B 13.13
13.13WATKINS Emily312 13.135.80 5.30 0.94 1.0938

Victory Lutheran College A 12.43
12.43ROSE Ella287 12.436.00 5.80 0.28 0.3539

Port Melbourne Primary School A 9.67
9.67CLIMPSON Molly290 9.674.60 4.30 0.42 0.3544

DNSSCHREUDER Freyja320

Presbyterians Ladies College VIC A 9.12
9.12PAYNTER Amelia298 9.121.60 1.60 2.96 2.9645

Ruyton Girls School A 8.26
8.26EVANS Stephanie310 8.263.90 3.80 0.28 0.2848

Red Hill Consolidated School A 8.18
8.18ALEKNA Zoe308 8.183.70 3.50 0.49 0.4949

Ivanhoe Grammar School A 7.90
7.90FEENSTRA Sam293 7.903.30 3.20 0.62 0.7851

St Josephs Chelsea A 7.05
7.05FRANCIS Sian307 7.051.50 1.50 1.87 2.1854
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Run 1 Run 2
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Ballarat Grammar School A 4.83
4.83MITCHELL Kate284 4.831.30 1.50 1.09 0.9457

Fitzroy North Primary School A
DNSGOOI Harriet282

Girton Grammar A
DNSMCKENZIE Imogen283

Lowther Hall Junior A
DNSDOUFA Mary303
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